Pattaya Tropical Village/Bank Balance on 1-28 February 2026
wjthuivesailaaa/ Yoy dsunasiu-ann dszanui 1-28 auawus 2569

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULIU
Fun vl | wnad [luasaaa] da/5ruen 5183 Receipt/u3u | Exp./s1818 |Cash on Hand

Balance on January 2026 685,354.79 685,354.79
fHangNINLAaUNNTIAN 2569

2/Feb/26 | 12024 a 07632 |A510% Wanslwuadd SuldudaAdIunangtinulau 142/187 1,000.00 686,354.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187

2/Feb/26 | 12025 a 07633 |AAdUANN INEAWUT FulduaaeIIuNA10NURUT 142/180 1,000.00 687,354.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/180

2/Feb/26 | 12026 a 07634 |Aauiivaau uavdaau FulduaaeIuna1NuRET 142/136 3,000.00 690,354.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/136

2/Feb/26 | 12027 a 07635 |Aau§sTE A3t SuldudaAdiunarginuiau 142/82 1,000.00 691,354.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82

2/Feb/26 | 12028 a 07636 |u. 388 aafha in SuldudaAdiunangtinulau 142/104 1,000.00 692,354.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104

2/Feby26 | 12029 a 07637 |AaLAaUAN Aausd SuduanAIFIunA9URT 142/110 1,000.00 693,354.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110

2/Feb/26 | 12030 a 07638 |U3Hw &nsan e SuduanAIFIuNR9NULRAT 142/119 1,000.00 694,354.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119

2/Feby26 | 12031 a 07639 |Aaudsvilsvan @@inanvd Fuldusgaagiun \uiaat 142/84 3,000.00 697,354.79
Cash Receipt f( \\ance Fee 142/84

2/Feb/26 | 12032 a 07640 |AanfiAN WIHANT FULSURP AT no1tLRAT 142/163 2,000.00 699,354.79
Cag/rec m aintenance Fee 142/163

offeb/26 | 12033 | a 07641 |Aadfien WorANT %uk wwduARINUAUT 142/163 1,000.00 700,354.79
CasMipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163

2/Feb/26 | 12034 a 07642 |AMUFITIOU NAINA SuduanAIFIUNA9URAT 142/156 2,000.00 702,354.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156

2/Feb/26 | 12035 a 07643 |AMUFITIOU NAINA SuduanAIFIuNA9URAT 142/156 1,000.00 703,354.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156

3/Feb/26 | 12036 a 07644 |aaufiaen T FulduaardIunatotinuan 142/68 1,000.00 704,354.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68

3/Feb/26 | 12037 a 07645 |Aandvifiau taual FulduaardIunatotinuau 142/134 2,000.00 706,354.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/134

3/Feb/26 | 12038 | SndaLWg 2 Fulduseaiinsyys 1 Tu 250.00 706,604.79
(584)13064529

3/Febs26 | 12039 | 21 1310 1aLaLe GSeaaliiania fndailszaanTwi(nseisasntdaunulifui) 25,000.00 681,604.79

4/Feb/26 | 12044 a 07646 |Aauaiiyei atin Fulduaardiunatotinuau 142/94 6,000.00 687,604.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/94

afFeby26 | 12045 a 07647 |Aaasiie Useing Fulduaardunatotinuaui 142/171 1,000.00 688,604.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171

affeby26 | 12046 | a 07648 |1.Aaufind Wnad FuduaarIuna1in UL 142/72 2,000.00 690,604.79

2.A0aYWs Wat

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/72
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Bank Balance on 1-28 February 2026
wjthuivesailaaa/ Yoy dsunasiu-ann dszanui 1-28 auawus 2569

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULIU
Fun vl | wnadt [luasaaa] da/5ruen 5183 Receipt/sw5u | Exp./s1813e [Cash on Hand
4fFeb/26 | 12047 a 07649 |Aguensel uzdeau SuldudaAdIunangtinulau 142/122 6,000.00 696,604.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/122
4/Feb/26 | 12048 a 07650 |Aguensel uzdeau SuldudaAdIunangtinulau 142/123 6,000.00 702,604.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/123
4/Feb/26 | 12049 a 07651 |mawinndau Juazea Fuldudam@Iuna1atinuau 142/80 1,000.00 703,604.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/80
6/Feb/26 | 12050 a 07653 |AMUUTIITION TUY FulduaaeIIUNA1NURUT 142/160 1,000.00 704,604.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/160
6/Feb/26 | 12051 a 07654 |AauIguay Aane FulduaamIuna1atnuRuA 142/121 1,000.00 705,604.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
6/Feb/26 | 12052 a 07655 |Aauadns lutagd SuldudaAdIunangtinulau 142/105 1,000.00 706,604.79
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
7/Feb/26 | 12056 3 POOL SERVICE mr@uaﬂsﬁmﬁ"l (uns1AN) 8,000.00 698,604.79
10/Feb/26 | 12059 a 07656 |AOAWINWRIU Wt SuduanAIFIUNR9NULRAT 142/103 3,000.00 701,604.79
Cash Receipt for Mairtenance Fee 142/103
11/Feb/26 | 12060 | a 07657 |ufufugdufinusurinsaai an. %utﬁuﬂmﬁiwmy%uamﬁ 142/131 12,000.00 713,604.79
Cash Receipt @ ain\\nance Fee 142/131
11/Feb/26 | 12061 D nswvhaugiiana 'l 14,028.73 699,576.06
oo | soaa || 5% 0 WnoiTanilssiudn £ \Suvpas(nsdisarinidauanlifuaia) 25,000.00 724,576.06
13/Feb/26 | 12065 a 07658 |mauzdniasl tadlsyin FulduaarIuna1atinuaLA 142/117 1,000.00 725,576.06
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/117
16/Feb/26 | 12066 | 9 ATsal fiuendu AusIntinouaanile 13,000.00 712,576.06
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Qil backboard wage tax office
16/Feb/26 | 12067 6 Aassal fiuendu aldaalunisidunvdasailssaiuaiucieg 2,000.00 710,576.06
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Travelling expenses
17/Feb/26 | 12068 a 07659 |mausinns nafiwgising SuduanAIFIUNA9IURAT 142/100 3,000.00 713,576.06
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/100
19/Feb/26 | 12072 a 07661 |maunadan aATNEl SuduanAIFIUNR9NULRT 142/159 1,000.00 714,576.06
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
ety || e || o 07662 |Aautadiu $nanéd FulduaardIunatotinuan 142/86 3,000.00 717,576.06
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
23/Feb/26 | 12076 a 07663 |Aaudiaunain 38sAUNTUG sulduaardiunatotinuan 142/124 1,000.00 718,576.06
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/124
23/Feb/26 | 12077 a 07664 |AaFeNARS Asnavean FulduaarIunatotinuani 142/107 1,000.00 719,576.06
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
sz Anhdsslh+auinn 2,612.78 1 2
25/Feb/26 M 1 TheiPrcf/Incia\ Waterworks Authority W;‘:er :upplies e ' ! 6,963 ’
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Bank Balance on 1-28 February 2026
wjthuivesailaaa/ Yoy dsunasiu-ann dszanui 1-28 auawus 2569

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULIU
Fun i | woad [lussaaa da/5ruen 5183 Receipt/s165u | Exp./s101@1e [Cash on Hand
27/Feb/26 | 12090 2 FUIAINTILNW AUINITEUIANT 60.00 716,903.28
Bank fee
27/Feby26 | 12001 a U AU wuULULUA an. ﬂ'ﬁm-enmwﬂaamﬁu 42,000.00 674,903.28
Security Guard fee
27/Feb/26 | 12092 a 07668 |AaLAvana duimuianae iutﬁuammmu@mummﬁ 142/146 1,000.00 675,903.28
Cash Recelpf}Henance Fee 142/146
27/Feb/26 | 12093 a 07669 |AMAANTITIOL LUADGU Fuldugesq mg uLau 142/181 1,000.00 676,903.28
C @; fo.yMaintenance Fee 142/181
07670 |LAmanaiy saued { (1ub~e~drunanarnuani 142/78 1,000.00 677,903.28
27/Feb/26 | 12094 a = ” "
2.AusTute Saned C.<hPceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
28/Feb/26 | 12095 a 07671 |AawIssaA Tauun imSuﬂm.m‘mna'\.amummﬁ 142/91 1,000.00 678,903.28
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/91
I o a ) ) v, =
28/Feb/26 | 12096 a 07672 |AOARUTANN ANEAWUS iuwuﬂmﬂ.wmunm'\'nmutamvu 142/180 1,000.00 679,903.28
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/180
679,903.28
Balance on 1-28 February 2026 786,604.79 106,701.51
gaadunvidauasiui 1-28 nAuATWUS 2569 679,903.28 Checked

e E=T-F %
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